Letnja Liga Vojvodine ( tre¢e kolo) 2020
Novi Sad, 15/11/2020

Disciplina 5
11/15/2020 - 9:39

Decaci, 50m Ledno/Back

Pioniri
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang

1. FERKETIC, Mihajlo
NOVAKOQOVIC, Vuk
GAJIC, Danilo
MRVALJEVIC, DuSan
VAKANJAC, Mihajlo

arwbd

G.R.

08 Vojvodina

08  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
09 S. Mitrovica

08 S. Mitrovica

09 PK Arena 2015

Vreme Bodova

3255 318
4059 164
4472 122
4478 122
46.08 112

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67210

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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